Page: 1 of 166

Precinct

Marquétte County
~ Marquette County
Michigan

H

EChampion Township, Precinct 1 |
éChocoIay T@wnship, Precinct 1
%Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
%Clty of Ishpém'mg, Precin.ct“ 1 |
TCity of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

%City of Mar_quette, Precinct 1

%City. of Maréuette, Precinct 2
?City of Marquette, Precinct 3
?C%ty of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
iCity of Ma;’quette, Precin.ct 6
:City of Marquette, Precinct 7

|City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

ECity of Negaunee, Precinct 2
;Eiy Township, Precinct 1 E
z;Ewing Township, Precinct 1 |
éForsy’(h Township, Precinct 1

%Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 x
{Fofsyth TOv;nship, Precinct 3

%Humbo!dt 'i'ownship, Precinct 1 |
EI:;hpeming Township, Precinct 1
f;]shpeming Township, Precinct 2
fMarquette }ownsh%b, F;Flécinct 1

Marquette Township, Precinct 2
‘Michigamme Township, |
‘Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
gPoweII Township, Precinct1 |
{Powell Township, Precinct 2

gRepuinc Township, Precinct 1

ijRio:hmond Township, Precinct 1 |

‘Sands Township, Precinct 1

%Skandia Township, Precinct 1

{Tilden Township, Precinct 1
éTurin Township, Precinct 1
.Welis Township, Precinct 1

'West Branch Township, Precinct
3. . . :
Marquette County Michigan -

S ___Total
Marguette County - Total

Registered’
Voters.

213

2434

2354,
| 2,326
2,690
1,984,
2071,

1,563

1,774
1,739,
2,045

2,232

&

1,873

1878
1,637|

111

2412,

778!

1,342,

367,

{

8

1,387,

1,401
2314,

1,108

293
2,582,

490

878

1,868

667

814

162,

50,168

50,168

216

611}

92

1,462,

Voters Cast

Ca.rds Cast
56 | 56
826 o 826
892 892
.495§  ags
- B e
584 584,
712, 712
591 7 591
—- ""“"“'sso‘
584 584,
196 | 396
792 : 792
411§ 411,
a3 . 434‘
390 - 3%
44é 44
749 749
_5473_ — é47§
217 217
133 133
330 330
327 327
45i3: o 713
371 | 371
1 13
706 706
176§ “ 176
81; s
312% 3121
7 —
4§o: 490
"i72é —
218, 218
“fﬁséi' | 'f =
45 45
300 300
'mlmiﬁg?"".. i{lés
14156 14156

% Turnout

26.29%
33.94%
37.89%
21.28%

' 1822%
29.44%
3438%
37.81%
31.57%
33.58%
19.36%

.3&48%
21.94%
2311%
23.82%
39.64%
31.05%

| 31.75%!
1617%
36.24%
23.79%
23.34%
3081%
3348%
38.57%
27.34%
3592%;

37.50%
3554%5
2635%
26.23%

2579%
26.78%

4130%
27.78%
20.52%

2822%
2822%



Page: 5 of 166

D38 State Senate (R)

REP

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |
Champion Township, Precinct 1
;Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
:Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
3City of Ishg;eming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
;City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
éCity of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
'.City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

!City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1

;Ewing Township, Precinct 1
.Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
EForsyth Township, Precinct 2
:Forsyth Tov.vnship, Precinct 3
:Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 |
.Ishpeming Township, Pr.ecinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 |
‘Marquette Township, Precinct 1 |

Marquette Township, Precinct 2
Michigamme Township,
{Precinct 1

‘Negaunee Township, Precin.ct 1
;Poweil Township, Precinct 1
gPoweil Township, Precinct 2
‘_Republic Township, Precinct 1
%Richmond Township, Precinct 1 |
Sands Township, Precinct 1
‘Skandia Township, Precinct1 |

Tilden Township, Precinct 1
;Turin Township, Precinct 1

‘Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township, Precinct

1
Marquette County Michigan -

Total!
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

826

892

495

490

584

712

591

560

584

396

792

411

434

390

44,

749

247
217

133

330

327

713

371

113

706

176

81

312

161

490

172,

218

38

45

300

14,156
14,156

Registered

Precinct
Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan |

13/ Champion Township, Precinct 1

2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1

. 2 354 Chocolay T0wnshi'p, Precinct 2

2326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1

. 2 690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
'2'071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1‘774:C\’ty of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5

2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6

' 2232. City of Marquette,‘ Precinct 7

1,873 Clty of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
11]_.Ewim_:; Township, Precinct 1

2412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

“ '1’342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

1387 Ishpeming Townslhip, Precinct 1

1.401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
2‘314'Marquette Township, Precinct 1
1’108'Marquette Townﬁhip. Precinct 2
293 Michigamme Township,
Precinrt 1 .
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 |
490 Powell Township, Precinct 1
216:P0Wét| Townéh‘xﬁﬁ, P.recinct 2
g7g Republic Township, Precinct 1
611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 |
1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1

214 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1

lszJWeIIs Township, Precinct 1

1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct
1 :

50,168 Marquette County Michigan 4
Tntal

50,168 Marquette County - Total

Mike Carey

(REP)

133

116

37

45

63

87

62

39

31

3

55

42

40

53

110

34

38

13

56

33

71

51

15

86
24

14

57

69

35

1,620

1,620

Ed
McBroom
(REP)

202

219

137

107

154

129

108

80

65

59

92

78

82

106

19
212,
97!

71}

45

72
70

139

90

42
169
35

16

63

22

140

54

55

13

16

94

3,157

3157

Total Votes

335

335

174

152

217

216

170

119

96

92

147

121

122

159

23

322

131

110

58

128

104

210

141

57

255

59

30

120

31

210

70

84

18

24

131

4,784

4,784

Unresolved

Write-In

HUHHHBSHBHHY



Page: 6 of 166

D109 Representative (R)

REP

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
Champion Township, Precinct 1
iChocoIay Township, Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 |
:City of Marquette, Precinct 1
iC\"ty of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
:City of Marquette, Precinct 4
'City of Marquette, Precinct 5
ECity of Marquette, Precinct 6
:City of Marquette, Precinct 7
|City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

‘City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1

{Ewing Township, Precinct 1
‘Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
:Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
:Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
‘Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
Marquette Township, Precinct 1
Marquette Township, Precinct 2
éMichigamme Township, Precinct 1
‘Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
|Republic Township, Precinct 1
ERichmond Township, Precinct 1
éSands Township, Precinct 1
iSkar‘1dia Township, Precinct 1.

‘Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1

Wells Township, Precinct 1

‘West Branch Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

826;.
892
495
490':3
584

712,

591

560,

584

396,
792
a11
134
390

44

749

247,
217,

133

371

13
706

3122
161
4902
172%
218
38
45
3002
13,242

13,242

713

Precinct

Registered

Marquette County
- Marquette County Michigan

213 Champion Tc")wnship, Precinct 1
2'434:Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2‘354‘Ch0colay TOWnShip, Precinct 2
2 326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2,690:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
11774%City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1r739:City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045'City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2'232.City of Marquette, Precinct 7
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
.1,873;Clity of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111;Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2’412'Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
77g Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
1,342 Farsyth Township, Precinct 3

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

2'_5,14:Marquette Township, Precinct 1

1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2

293;Michigamme Township,
‘Prarinect 1

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
878, Republic Township, Precinct 1
611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
66755kandia Township, Precinct 1

814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92#urin Towﬁghlip,. Precinct 1

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

1‘4625West Branch Township, Precinct
1

46,674. Marquette County Michigan -
Tntal
Marquette County - Total

46,674

Melody
Wagner

9

286

295

149

130
170

180

140

99

81

75!

109

101

110

133
16

272

115}

101

51

176

114

43

214

99

25

175

63

70

125

20

100

3,733

3,733

(REP)

Total Votes

286

297

150

130,

170

180

141

100

82

76

110

102

110

133
16

273

119

101

51

178

115

43

214

99

25

177

63

71

12|

20

102

3,755

3755

Unresolved
Write-In

22

22



Page: 7 of 166

D110 Representative (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan |

flshpeming Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
Powell Township, Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

330

327

176

81

914

914

D1 Commissioner (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan
“City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
;Marquette Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1

{Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

396

792

713

176

81

2,158

2,158

Regist

D2 Commissioner (R)

Precinct
Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan

Champion Township, Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

{Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2

‘Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

_Negaunee Township, Precinct 1

'Republic Township, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

56
390

133

330

327;

113

706

312

2,367

2,367

Regist

Unres

Unres

30/ |

o
£ u
H L @
o 2 £8a
&£ £ Precinct 2 ol
Marquette County
Marquette County
1 Michigan
1387 Ishpeming Township, 44
: Pracinct 1
1 401 Ishpeming Township, f 56
‘Pracinct 2
a9g Powell Township, Precinct 1 17
216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 13
3 494; Marquette Céunty MicHig.an.: 130
Tontal
3494 Marquette County - Total 130
3 Z 5 8
& S Precinct : 0 10
Marquette County
Marquette County
Michigan
2 o45 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 | 2
2232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 8
2 314 Marquette Township, : 12
Prarinct 1
agp Powell Township, Precinct 1 5
516 Powell Township, Precinct 2 2
‘7 297 Marquette County Michigan : 29
' Tntal
7297 Marquette County - Total 29
3 2 38
5 2 Precinct o 2
Marquette County
Marquette County
" Michigan i
213 Champion Township, 3
Pracinrt 1
1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 S
367 Humboldt Township, { 1
Prarinct 1
1 387 Ishpeming Township, 4
‘Prarinct 1 |
1 401 Ishpeming Township, ! 2
Prarinct 2
293 Michigamme Township, 3
Pracinrt 1
5 5g7 Negaunee Township, | 8
Pracinct 1 |
g7g Republic Township, Precinct 4
.
g 758 Marquette County Michigan 30
i Trtal
g75g  Marquette County - Total

Gregory

Markkanen
(REP)

502. i

50

Kirk R.
Schott
(REP)

21

12}

17

55

55

8/8/2018 8:53:54 AM

Q| =
gyl = 8
T 5 0 o v
B o 2 £
|0 - = [t =
26 114
10 93
6 48
6 29
48 284/
48 284

Write-In



Page: 9 of 166
D3 Commissioner (R)
REP

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1

City of Marquette, Precinct 3

\City of Marquette, Precinct 4

|City of Marquette, Precinct 5

‘Marquette Township, Precinct 2|

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

584
591
560
584
371
2,590%]

2,690

D4 Commissioner (R)

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1

£

\City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

495:

490

411
434,

1,830

1,830

D5 Commissioner (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

{Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

{Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

iRichmcmd Township, Precinct 1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

‘Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Turin Township, Precinct 1

_Wells Township, Precinct 1

%West Branch Township, Precinct

{1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marguette County - Total

Times
Cast

749
247
217
161%
172
218,

38

as,
300

2,191

2191

Regist

Regist

Precinct

ered
Voters

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

1,984. City of Marquette, Precinct 1
1563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1’774.City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Précinct 5

1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2

8,168 Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal
8,168 Marquette County - Total

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
2326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1

2 6.90%City of Is.hpeming, Precinct 2
1 g73 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1 878§City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

8767 Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal

8,767 Marquette County - Total

)
B o
5 < Precinct
Marquette County

- Marquette County Michigan

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1
2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

77g Forsyth T.ownship, Precinct 2
1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
GlljRichmon‘d Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1
814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1

162:Weils Township, Precinct 1

1,46.’2:\"'\"“5‘St BralnCh.Tom.mship, Precinct
1

g451 Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal

8,451 Marquette County - Total'

Total

Total

Votes

B

11

1

36,

36

11

10

35

35

Votes

26

11

10

76

76

Unres

Unres

olved

olved
Write-
In

Write-
In

11

11

36

36

11

10
35

35

26

11

=
76

76



Page: 13 of 166

D6 Commissioner (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
|Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
'City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -/

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

826

892

712

490

2,920

2,920

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan

2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2 354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2 671 City of Marquette, Precinct 2

1 86g Sands Township, Precinct 1

8.‘727 Ma;ciﬁétte County Michigan |

Tatal
8,727 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

17

14

16

.52.

52

Unresolved
Write-In

17

14

16

52

52



Page: 14 of 166

Wells Twp ITreasurer (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

45

45

45

o

o

g o

2O

& £ Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan |

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

162
i ’ Tntal
162 Marquette County - Total

Negaunee Twp Community Center Board (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

706

706
706

Regist

&

=

o 7 :
5 2 Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1

2582 Marquette County Michigan -
j " Trtal
2,582 Marquette County - Total

CHAMPION TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

fChampion Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times

Cast

56

56
56

Register

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 |

Marquette County Michigan -

213
Trtal
213 Marquette County - Total

CHOCOLAY TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

826

826

826

Regist
ered

s
]
B J
< Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan |

2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1

2434 Marquétte County Michigan -

Tntal

2,434 Marquette County - Total

Steph
en

Leona
rd S.

Emily M.

Bruce
(REP)

Olsen
(REP)

Total

Elder

21

21

214

214

214

Votes

(REP)

184

184

184

Unresolv

Nick

Smab

Total

Total Votes
Unresolved

21

21

21

Votes

214

Unres

214 |

214

(REP)

182

182

John

Trude
au

(RFP)

Total

Votes

594

594

594

Unres

olved

Write-



Page: 18 of 166
CHOCOLAY TWP 2 Delegate (R)
REP

i 3 3
© ' w =
+ Lo 3 =
- S 258 =
Precinct = & = Precinct O g = 4]
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan |
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 292 2354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 278 282
Marquette County Michigan - 892 2354 Marquette County Michigan - 278 282
Total ' Trtal
Marquette County - Total 892 2,354 Marquette County - Total 278 282
ELY TWP 1 Delegate (R)
@ e O " @ 9]
N o= + - A =
Precinct E o CJW“ 2 % o 3 Precinct Cha o e
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
'Ely Township, Precinct 1 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 1j1
Marquette County Michigan - 390 1637 Marquette County Michigan - 11
Total Thtal
Marquette County - Total 390 1,637 Marquette County - Total 1i1
Page: 20 of 166
EWING TWP 1 Delegate (R)
5§03 § g
¥ Z = ‘5 >
v I Q. —_ =
] e A @ ..9 o ]
i = ) : w o= o s
Precinct ; _ =il @ = Precinct 8§ x 2
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44 {3} Rwing:Taamship. Frecine %1 1
Marquette County Michigan - 44 111, Marquette County Michigan - 18 18
Total Tntal
Marquette County - Total 44 111 Marquette County - Total 18 18
FORSYTH TWP 1 Delegate (R)
4 3 £3
O S w =5
& =g = 8
Precinct E & £ Precinct 5 5
Marquette County Marquette County |
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749 2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct1 | 23\ #
Marquette County Michigan - 749 5412 Marquette County Michigan - 23 #
Total ' Thtal

Marquette County - Total 749 2,412 Marquette County - Total 23 #

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 22 of 166

FORSYTH TWP 2 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct
Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan |

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

247

247

247,

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Marquette County

: Marquette County Michigan

77g Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

778
778

FORSYTH TWP 3 Delegate (R)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 24 of 166

Times
Cast

2171
217

217,

Register

Marquette County Michigan -
Tntal
Marquette County - Total

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

1,342:Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

1,342

1342

Marquette County Michigan -
Trtal
Marquette County - Total

HUMBOLDT TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 25 of 166

Times

Cast

133

133

133

Register

ISHPEMING 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Times

Cast

495
495

495

Register

o
LH)

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

3675Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

367
;. Tntal
367 Marquette County - Total
i
o
£ Precinct
Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan

2 3253City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1

2,326

2,326

Marquette County Michigan -

Trtal
Marquette County - Total

Total

Total

Total Votes

Votes

Votes

1

1

Christop
her

14

14

14

0
0

0

Unresolv
ed

Unresolv
ed

Unresolved
Write-In

Wilson
(REP)

1
11

11

Write-In

= -

Write-In

Unresolv
ed

Write-In



Page: 26 of 166

ISHPEMING 2 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 27 of 166

Times Cast

490

4390

490

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

' Marquette County Michigan

2 g0 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

2,690 Marguette County Michigan -
Tatal
2,690 Marquette County - Total

ISHPEMING TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

‘ Marquette County Michigan

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

330

330
330

Register
ed

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan _

1387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

1,387

1,387

Marquette County Michigan -

Trtal

Marquette County - Total

ISHPEMING TWP 2 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

327

327
327

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2

1,401

1,401

Marquette County Michigan -
Trtal

Marquette County - Total

MARQUETTE 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

584

584
584

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

- Marquette County Michigan |

1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1

1,984

1,984

Marquette County Michigan -|

Tntal
Marquette County - Total

Sandy

Total Votes

Biolo
(REP)

82

82

82

Total Votes

%]

Total Votes

u

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

| wf

3

:25 3l
R 2 2
73 155
73 3 155
73 155

Unresolv
ed

Write-In



Page: 30 of 166

MARQUETTE 2 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total'
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

712

712,

712

MARQUETTE 3 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
.City of Marguette, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Marquette County - Total

Page: 32 of 166

Times
Cast

591

591

591

Registe

MARQUETTE 4 Delegate (R)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 4

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

560

560

560,

Registe

MARQUETTE 5 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 5

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

584/

584

584

Register

Registered
Voters

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

2071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

2,071
. Tatal
2,071 Marquette County - Total
s
o
© 2 Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3

1,563 Marquette County Michigan -
Tntal
1,563 Marquette County - Total
o
)
® 2 Precinct

Marquette County
_ Marquette County Michigan

.1’7'74;.City of Mérquette, Precinct 4

1,774 Marguette County Michigan -
Tntal
1,774 Marquette County - Total|
%
i
B 2 Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5

1,739 Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal

1,739 Marquette County - Total

Karen

Rita

Total

Total

Rossway
(REP)

Anders
on

131

131

131

139

139

139

Votes

10
10

10

Votes

(REP)

Unresol
ved

Unresolv
ed

10

10

10

Total
Votes

Rich

Rossway
(REP)

158

158

158

Unresol
ved

139

139

139

Stephen
Swentik

136

136

136

Total Votes

425

425

425

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 34 of 166 #H
MARQUETTE 6 Delegate (R)
REP

- o 4] e
17 b5 ] @
8 B 2 35 s
8 % 2 5 $¢
Precinct E & £ Precinct s
Marquette County i Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan | : Marquette County Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396 2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1 1
Marquette County Michigan - 396 2045 Marquette County Michigan - 1 1
Total ! i Tatal
Marquette County - Total 396 2,045 Marquette County - Total 1 1
Page: 35 of 166 8/8/201
MARQUETTE 7 Delegate (R)
c
= = wn o
f Uy £z 08 g
! 2 = 3 8 =
g &5 c85 2t § 3
Precinct E & L8 Precinct Sis s E v o
Marquette County i Marquette County |
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 7925 2939 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 87 79 166
Marquette County Michigan - 792 2232 Marquette County Michigan - 87 79 166
Total Tatal
Marquette County - Total 792 2,232 Marquette County - Total 87 79 166
Page: 36 of 166
MARQUETTE TWP 1 Delegate (R)
]
5 3 & 3 2
U gy 2 2100 S
g 5 2 & sl 02
- £ {8 g & Bl B
Precinct ; 1= @ = Precinct & e 5=
Marquette County ' Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan . Marquette County Michigan
Marquette Township, Precinct 1. 713 21314%Marquette Township, Precinct 1 171 : 172 1
Marquette County Michigan - 713 2314 Marquette County Michigan - 171 172 1
Total ! Tatal
Marguette County - Total 171 172 1
Marquette County - Total 713 2314
MARQUETTE TWP 2 Delegate (R)
3 i SHERT
8 5, s S 3=
4] 55 e - v ow
: £ g5 - 5 3 W 5 EE
Precinct = & = Precinct a < £ e 5=
Marquette County ! { Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371 1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 110 {113 3
Marquette County Michiiar: -I 371 1,108 Marquette County Michigan - 110 | 113 3
Ota Total

Marquette County - Total 371 1,108 Marquette County - Total 110 113 3



Page: 38 of 166

MICHIGAMME TWP 1 Delegate (R)
REP

& 8
o Gl
Precinct E &81 § Precinct
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
Michigamme Township, 113 293 Michigamme Township,

Precinct 1 Deacinet 1

Marquette County Michigan - 13 293 Marquette County Michigan -
Total ‘ Total
Marquette County - Total! 113 293 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

8/8/2018 8:53:54 AM



Page: 39 of 166

NEGAUNLEE 1 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County
' Marquette County Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 40 of 166

NEGAUNEE 2 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

411

411

411

Times Cast

434

434

434

NEGAUNEE TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 42 of 166

Times
Cast

706

706
706

Registere

POWELL TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Times
Cast

176

176
176

Register

e
o
[} =z
] 5 c o —
& 5 preci 35w
o = Precinct ST K
Marquette County
. Marquette County Michigan
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 95
1,873 Marquette County Michigan - 95
Tntal
1,873 Marquette County - Total 95
3 8
% g2 =
= =
&2 £ Precinct 2
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 9
1,878 Marquette County Michigan -| 9
Total
1,878 Marquette County - Total 9
#
o s 8
- 2 Precinct 550
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 2
2,582 Marquette County Michigan - 2
£ Tntal
2,582 Marquette County - Total 2
L’—‘ s
7} Fae T
= =)
2 2 Precinct S8
Marquette County
. Marquette County Michigan
490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 38
490 Marquette County Michigan - 38
‘ Tatal
490 Marquette County - Total 38

unresoivea

\Airita.-Tn

unresoive

Total

Total Votes

95

95

95

Votes

38

38

38

Unresolv
ed

Unresolved
Write-In

Write-In



Page: 43 of 166

POWELL TWP 2 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 44 of 166

Times Cast

81

81

81

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

- Marquette County Michigan

216'Powell Township, Precinct 2

216 Marquette County Michigan -
Trtal
216 Marquette County - Total

REPUBLIC TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
‘Republic Township, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 45 of 166

Times
Cast

~ Regis
‘tered

312

312

312

—
[
-
o
> wn

878

878

878

Precinct

' Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

;Republic Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal
Marquette County - Total

RICHMOND TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 46 of 166

SANDS TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

iSands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan 7

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times

Cast

Times
Cast

161

161

161

490

490

490

Register

Registere

611

611

611

Voters

1,868

1,868

1,868

‘Voters

Precinct

] Marqlhl'e.tte County
 Marquette County Michigan
;Richmond Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Tatal
Marquette County - Total

Precinct _

i Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Tatal
Marquette County - Total

Keith L.

Total

Total

Total

LaCosse
(REP)

27

27

27

Votes

Votes

Votes

Unres
olved

Unresolve

Unresolv
ed

Total Votes

28

28

28

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 47 of 166

SKANDIA TWP 1 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

172

172

172

TILDEN TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

‘Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 49 of 166

TURIN TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

Turin Township, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 50 of 166

WELLS TWP 1 Delegate (R)

Precinct

Marquette County

. Marquette County Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marqguette County - Total

Times
Cast

218

218
218

Times Cast

38|

38
38

Times Cast

45

45

45

Registere

Registered

Registered

Registered

w
-
jo
et
o
>

667

667
667

814

814

814

92
92

92

162

162

162

Precinct
Marquette County
. Marquette County Michigan

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Trtal

Marquette County - Total

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Y Total
Marquette County - Total

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal
Marquette County - Total

Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Tatal
Marquette County - Total

William

Total Votes

Luetzow
(REP)

66

66

66

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In

Unresolv
ed

Write-In



Page: 51 of 166

WEST BRANCH TWP 1 Delegate (R)

REP

Precinct

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan

‘West Branch Township, Precinct

1
Marquette County Michigan -

Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

300

300
300

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

- Marquette County Michigan

]_'462.West Branch Towns.hip, Precirict
5

1462 Marquette County Michigan -

{ Tntal
1,462 Marquette County - Total

Doreen
Takalo
(REP)

94

94

Naomi
Takalo
(REP)

57

57

Total Votes

152

152

152

HEHEHHHH

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 52 of 166 8/8/2011
Governor (D)

DEM
=
w
e
z 3
-8 o) &= v
= = = £
iy 5 ! A e
S @ w © @ oy
2 7 g =R Es ko T R T
: g @ b= T I =] ® o = 8 e
Precinct = 2 2 Precinct L) =) 5 8 = i R
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 9 15 16 0 40 0
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 . 826 2434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 128 104 223 0 458 3
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892 2354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 135 89 274 0 503 5
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495 1558 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 110 68 128 0 307 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 490 2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 100 84 145 0 330 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 534 1oga City of Marquette, Precinct 1 114 59 165 0 338 0
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712 2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 163 88 205 0 460 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 591 1.563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 112 91 187 0 392 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 550 1774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 184 58 181 0 425 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 584 1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 242 54 174 0 471 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396 2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 133 58 97 0 288 0
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792 2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 331 60 216 0 608 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411 1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 81 61 130 0 276 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434 1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 72 84 140 0 296 0
Ely Township, Precinct 1 . 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 39 47 130 0 220 4
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44 111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 2 10 5 0o
Forsyth Tr!;wnship Precinct 1 749 2412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 69 105 212 0 388 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 247 778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 23 35 52 0 110 0
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217 1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 32 29 34 0 95 0
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1~ 133 367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 17 20 34 0 71 0
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330 1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 43 44 107 0 195 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327 1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 39 57 115 0 213 2
Marquette Township, Precinct 1 713 2314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 161 93 218 0 476 4
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371 1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 62 48 98 0 210 2
Michigamme Township, 113 203 Michigamme Township, 9 22 23 0 54 0
Precinct 1 ! . Pracinct 1
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706 2582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 91 92 248 0 431 0
Powell Township, Precinct 1 176 499  |Powell Township, Precinct 1 28 19 51 0 9 1
Powell Township Pre“cinct 2 81 216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 14 13 24 0 51 0
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312 878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 21 6l 86 1 170 1
Richmond Township, Precinct 1~ 161 611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 it 29 83 0 124 1
Sands Township, Precinct 1 490 1868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 85 49 132 0 266 0
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172 667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 31 24 40 0 95 0
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 218 814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 17 34 72 0 125 2
Turin Township, Precinct 1 38 92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 2 4 13 0 19 0
Wells Township, Precinct 1 45 162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 2 4 15 0 21 0
West Branch Township, 300 1462 West Branch Township, 53 17 86 0 156 0
Precinct 1 = ' Prarinct 1
Marquette County Michigan- | ... | go168 Marquette County Michigan - 2,765 1,829 4159 1 8798 45
Total J ' Tntal
Marguette County - Total 14,156 50,168 Marquette County - Total 2,765 1,829 4,159 1 8798 44



Page: 53 of 166
US Senate (D)
DEM

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Champion Township, Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
lChocolay Township, Precinct 2
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
(City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
'City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
(City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

:City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1

Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
\Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
Marquette Township, Precinct 1

Marquette Township, Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2
Republic Township, Precinct 1
Richmond Township, Precinct 1
Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1

‘Wells Township, Precinct 1
West Branch Township, Precinct

Marquette County Michigan -|

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

826

892

495

490

584

712

591

560

584

396

792

411

434

390
44

749

247

217

133

330

327

713

371

113

706

176

81

312

161

490

172

218
38
45

300

14,156

14,156

Precinct

Registered
Voters

Marquette County

| Marquette County Michigan i

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1
2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2.354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2 326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2,690:City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2‘071.City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marguette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739:City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2 045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2,23235@ of Marquette, Precinct 7
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1'373.:City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
77g Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
11342~ Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

367'Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

1'387‘:Ishpeming ToWnship, Precinct 1

1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
2{314-Marquette Township, Precinct 1
1,108. Marquette Township, Precinct 2
293 Michigamme Township,
‘Pracinrt 1
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
490.Poweil Township, Precinct 1

216.'PoweH Township, Precinct 2

878.Republic Township, Precinct 1

6115Richmond Township, Precinct 1

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
6G-I»ﬁSkandia Township, Precinct 1
g14 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1
162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct

4
50,168 Marquette County Michigan -
Tntal

50,168 Marquette County - Total

Debbie

Stabenow
(DEM)

428

491

294

309

325

435

383

392

448

266

594

264

285

209
18

363

105

89

70

186
205
459
202

52
424
97
47

160

119

250

87

115

17
16

142

8,384

8,384

Total Votes

38
431
493
296
315
327
437
386
396
450
270
598
265
290

209
18

368
106

90

7L
186
207
463
202

52
426
100

47
161
119
253

88
118

17
16

143
8,452

8,452

Unresolved
Write-In

68

68



Page: 54 of 166
D1 Congressional (D)
DEM

2
o
w
£
Precinct =
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
Champion Township, Precinct 1 56
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 4390
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 584
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712
City of Marguette, Precinct 3 591
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 560
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 ' 584
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 396
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 792
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434
Ely Township, Precinct 1 390
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 247
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217
Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 133
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 330
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327
Marquette Township, Precinct 1 #13
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 371
Michigamme Township,
. 113
Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 706
Powell Township, Precinct 1 176
Powell Township, Precinct 2 81
Republic Township, Precinct 1 312
Richmond Township, Precinct 1 161
Sands Township, Precinct 1 490
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 218
Turin Township, Precinct 1 38
Wells Township, Precinct 1 45
W T hi
es? Branch Township, -
Precinct 1
Marquette C Michi -
quette County Michigan 14,156
Total
Marquette County - Total 14,156

Registered

e
2
2 Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

513 Champion Township, Precinct 1
2434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2,690 City of Ishpe-ming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
778‘ Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
1}387'Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
1,401 ishperning Township, Precinct 2
2314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1
1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2
293 Michigamme Township, Precinct 1
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
490 PoweIIITownship, Precinct 1
216 Powell Township, Precinct 2
g7g Republic Township, Precinct 1
611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1
1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1
814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct 1

50,168 Marquette County Michigan - Total

50,168 Marquette County - Total

Matthew
Morgan -
WI (Dem)

204
268
142
122
167
242
182
251
286
153
378
138
146

92

179
43
36
33
97
96

263
95
21

210
55
16
58
49
154
46
50

6
10

74
4388

4,388

19
212
284
152
140
183
244
200
263
294
158
389
139
150

100

194
48
40
39
107
100
278
97
26
222
56
20
66
53
157
46

55

10
84
4,643

4,643

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

16

10

18

16

18

12

10

15

10

255

255



Page: 55 of 166

D38 State Senate (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
.Champion Township, Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
:City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
5City of Marquette, Precinct 5
;City of Marquette, Precinct 6
'City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
fE%y Township, Precinct 1

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

‘Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
.Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
:Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2

Marquette Township, Precinct 1

Marquette Township, Precinct 2|

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 -

:Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2
Republic Township, Precinct 1

iRichmond Township, Precinct 1

‘Sands Township, Precinct 1

'Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1

Wells Township, Precinct 1

‘West Branch Township, Precinct

1
Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

826:

892

495

490

584
712

591

560

584

396

192

411

434
390

749

247

217

133

330

327,

713

371

113

706

176

81

312

161

490
172

218

38
45

300

14,156

14,156

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

713 Champion Township, Precinct 1 .

2434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2.690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
11563:City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7
11873.City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 ‘

2314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1
1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2

293 Michigamme Township,

Prarinct 1

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 _

490 Powell Township, Precinct 1
21 Powell Township, Precinct 2
g7g Republic Township, Precinct 1
611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1
1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1
667cSkandia Township, Precinct 1
314 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

1462 West Branch Township, Precinct
1

sp1eg Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal

50,168 Marquette County - Total

Scott
Dianda
(DEM)

34
410
464
294
302
312
405

366
365
417
258
550
259
278

202
18

358,

101
86
71

181

212

434

192
48

407
99
44

161

109

244
84

115

15
I

137

8,049

8,049

Total Votes

411

465

294

307

312

407

367

371

418

258

552

259

280

202
18

360

101

87

71

183

212

436

192

48

407

99

45

161

109

245

85

115

15
by

138
8,081

8,081

Unresolved
Write-In

32

37



Page: 56 of 166

D109 Representative (D)

DEM

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

Champion Township, Precinct 1
‘Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
_City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1

| City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
:City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
;City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

:City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
:Forsyth .Township, Precinct 3

‘Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

'Marquette Township, Precinct 1|

Marquette Township, Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
Republic Township, Precinct 1
Richmond Township, Precinct 1
Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Tilden Township, Precinct 1
‘Turin Township, Precinct 1

Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township, Precinct
i1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

56

826

892

495

490

584

712

591

560

584

396

792

411

434

390

44,

749

247

217

133

713

371

113

706
312
161
490
172
218

38

45
300
13,242

13,242

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1
2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
2326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
2'690-City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1
2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2
1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3
1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4
1,739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6
2232 City df Marquetté, Precinct 7' '
1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1

2412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
77g Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 |

' 2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1!

1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2

293 Michigamme Township,

Prarinct 1

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 '

375 Republic Township, Precinct 1

611. Richmond Township, Precinct 1

1 86g Sands Township, Precinct 1
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1
814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1
162 Wells Township, Precinct 1

1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct
q

46,674 Marquette County Michigan -

Tntal

46,674 Marquette County - Total

Sara

Cambensy
(DEM)

36
428
479
299
313
320
424
384
394
223
270
578
259
285,

209
17i

375
106
86
67
455
193
50
a2
160
111
248
86
121

16
18

149
7,791}

7,791

Total Votes

36
429
483
299
313
320
427
386
396
426
270
532:
259
286

210
17

376
107
89
67
458

193

50

412
160:
111:
249
87:
123

16
18

149
7,824

7,824

Unresolved
Write-In

33

a3



Page: 57 of 166

D110 Representative (D)

DEM

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
Powell Township, Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 2
Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

D1 Commissioner (D)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

|City of Marquette, Precinct 6

City of Marquette, Precinct 7

‘Marguette Township, Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

‘Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

D2 Commissioner (D)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Champion Township, Precinct 1 |

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marguette County - Total

Page: 60 of 166

D3 Commissioner (D)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Times Cast

330

327

176

81

914
914

396

792

713

176

81

2,158

2,158

Times Cast

56
390
133

330

327

113

706

312

2,367

2,367

Times Cast

Times Cast

Registered

Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

1387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
1 401 shpeming Township, Precinct 2
490 Powell Township, Precinct 1

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2

3494 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnrtal

3,494 Marquette County - Total

e

g

Ay

‘o 2 3

&2 2 Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6

2333 City of Marquette, Precinct 7
2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1
49q Powell Township, Precinct 1

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2

7297 Marquette County Michigan -
i Tntal

7,297 Marquette County - Total

e

&

B

o

& 2 Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1
367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1

1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1
1’401'Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2
293 Michigamme Township,
Prarinect 1
2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1

878 Republic Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

8,758
Tntal
8,758 Marquette County - Total
o
@
P
o <
& L Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Ken
Summers
(DEM)

177

202

89

42

510

510

John
DePetro
(DEM)

261
553
432

94
41
1,381

1,381

Joe Derocha
(DEM)

31

197
67

173

187

50

393

158
1,256

1,256

Stephen
Adamini

(DEM)

Total Votes

178

203

89
42
512

512

261
554
435
94
41
1,385

1,385

Total Votes

31

197
68

174

187

50
395
158

1,260

1,260

Total Votes

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 57 of 166

"City of Marquette, Precinct 1
:City of Marquette, Precinct 3
|City of Marquette, Precinct 4
;City of Marquette, Precinct 5

‘Marquette Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total'

Marquette County - Total

584

591
560

584

371

2,690

2,690

1‘9.344C.ity of Marquette, Precinctl | 286,
1,562 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 356
.1,774u'City of Marquette, Precinct 4 ! 355
1:739'City of Marquette, Precinct 5 | 403
1,103‘ Marquette Township, Precinct 2 177

8163 Marquette County Michigan - 1,577

Tntal
8,168 Marquette County - Total 1,577

290

359

357
408
177

1,591

1,591

14

14

Hit#



Page: 61 of 166
D4 Commissioner (D)
DEM

£

(]

(9]

v

@

Precinct E

Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495
City of Ishpeming, Precinct2 490
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 411
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 434
Marquette County Michigan - 1,830
Total

Marquette County - Total 1,830

Page: 62 of 166

D5 Commissioner (D)

A
U
wvi
£
Precinct =
Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan
{Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
‘Forsyth Township, Precinct1 749
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 247
'Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217
Richmond Township, Precinct 1 161
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 172
| Tilden Township, Precinct 1 218
Turin Township, Precinct 1 38=
Wells Township, Precinct 1 45
‘West Branch Ti hip, Precinct |
3 est Branch Township, Precinc 300
M tte C ty Michi <
arquette County Michigan 2191
Total!
Marquette County - Total! 2,191

Page: 63 of 166

D6 Commissioner (D)

7
(@]
:
Precinct =
Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 826
Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 892
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 712
Sands Township, Precinct 1 ‘ 490!
M it ty Michi -
arquette County Michigan 2,920
Total
Marquette County - Total 2,920

45
2 S
@ 5]
L L
b5 P
o) = A
&£ £ Precinct & =)
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
2 32¢ City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 291
2 90 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 293
1 873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 255
1 g7g City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 270
8767 Marquette County Michigan - Total 1,109
8,767 Marquette County - Total 1,109
51
el
: -
% 2s
o = = — = had
&2 £ Precinct REl)
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 18
2 412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 335
77g Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 102
1 342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 | 83
511 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 110
667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 | 79
g14 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 108
92 Tufin Township; Precinct 1 i 16
162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 19
1462 West Branch wanship, Precinct 1 131
8451 Marquette County Michigan - Total 1,001
8,451 Marquette County - Total 1,001
o
®
[ =l
23 §52
& £ Precinct peim)
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 . 418
2 354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 461
5 71 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 399
1 SGBESands Township; Precinct 1 242
8727 Marguette County Michigan - Total 1,520
8,727 Marquette County - Total 1,520

Total Votes

292
294
256
272
1114

1,114

Total Votes

18
338
102

84
171

80
108

16
19

133

1,009

1,009

Total Votes

418
465
401
243
1,527

1,527

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Page: 64 of 166

Wells 1T'wp Ireasurer (D)

DEM

Precinct

Marquette County

- Marquette County Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

i 3
o D
] 2 g
o =
E & £ Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
45 152 Wells Township, Precinct 1
45 162 Marquette County Michigan -
Tatal
45 162 Marquette County - Total

CHAMPION TWP 1 Delegate (D)

Precinct

Marquette County

- Marquette County Michigan |

Champion Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 67 of 166

g 3
|9 g .,
g 23
oY 4
E & 2 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan |
56 213 Champion Township, Precinct 1
56 513 Marquette County Michigan -
Total
56 213 Marquette County - Total

CHOCOLAY TWP 1 Delegate (D)

Precinct

Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan |

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -|

Total
Marquette County - Total

Negaunee Twp Community Center Board (D)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total
Marquette County - Total

Page: 68 of 166

g 3
o LT
i 2 g
o 8
r_E 2 2 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan |
826 2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1
826 2 434' Marquette County Michigan -
Trtal
826 2434 Marquette County - Total

7 o
G &
2] 3 .,
3 2 g
o =
é & 2 Precinct
Marquette County
Marquette County Michigan
706 2 5g2 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1
706 2582 Marquette County Michigan -
4 Thtal
706 2,582 Marquette County - Total

CHOCOLAY TWP 2 Delegate (D)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County Michigan

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan -

Total
Marquette County - Total

g B
o =
é & 2 Precinct
Marquette County
| Marquette County Michigan
892 2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2
897 2,354 Marquette County Michigan -
Tntal
892 2,354 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Total Votes

Max L.
Engle

306

306

306

Jason
Makinen
(DEM)

302

302

302

Ben
Bohnsack
(DEM)

434

434

434

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

(DEM)

Total Votes

Greg
Seppanen
(DEM)

Kylie
Muladore
(DEM)

Unresolved
Write-In

HHEHRARY

Total Votes

667

667

667

Dale
Rogers
(DEM)

338
338

338

Unresolved
Write-In

HURBRBY

Total Votes
unresolved
Mrite-Tn

929

929.

929



Page: 64 of 166 Y

ELY TWP 1 Delegate (D)

o
|

83 § 3
| (9] T § Ie) -5
| g 23 5 8¢
Precinct E & 9 Precinct 215 =1
ﬁ Marquette County : } ‘ Marquette County |
; Marquette County Michigan ' ‘ Marquette County Michigan g { %
3 ! | i !
|Ely Township, Precinct 1 L 390 1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 ; n 2
| o 4 i { i { |
{ Marquette County Michigan - 390. 1637, Marquette County Michigan -| 21 21?
} Total ! Trtal | |
| Marquette County - Total 390! 1,637 Marquette County - Total 21 21§
Page: 70 of 166 Hewhuh
EWING TWP 1 Delegate (D)
w ] D5k
B 2 - B
b & 8 ®0 ¢
1Prt'ecim:t E L Precinct o g 3
i Margquette County 5 ; Marquette County ’
| Marquette County Michigan f ' | Marquette County Michigan 5
|Ewing Township, Precinct 1 | 44, 111;Ewing Township, Precinct 1 ! 11
| Marquette County Michigan -/ a4 111% Marquette County Michigan - Total 1 1|
. Total i i -
[ Marquette County - Total 44, 111; Marquette County - Total 1; 1
FORSYTH TWP 1 Delegate (D)
5 E 5 o % '%
- £ = =
glaa v g9 55 g 2gs
'Braci £ g5 . EVR e = od
Precinct i & = Precinct 8. Z 0\ F s a8
Marquette County | { Marquette County . |
1 Marquette County Michigan | . Marquette County Michigan | i
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 749 2,412, Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 A ' 242&
| Marquette County Michigan - 249, 2'4125 Marquette County Michigan - Total| 243 oo 242i
‘ Total! i | i |
@ Marquette County - Total 749 2,412 Marquette County - Total 243 i | % 242%
Page: 72 of 166 HHHHHE
FORSYTH TWP 2 Delegate (D)
4 A - E = 80 T
| recinc = 8 « @ > Precinct ey
Marqueﬁe c°u|-|ty i ! Marquette County i
Marquette County Michigan | E Marquette County Michigan ‘
:Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 | 247, 778{Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 | 9 9
Marquette County Michigan - 247, 778, Marquette County Michigan - Total 9 9
Total - '
Marquette County - Total 247! 778 Marquette County - Total 9] 9i
Page: 73 of 166 HHEH
FORSYTH TWP 3 Delegate (D)
] 4 — wwn
| s 9282, g L3
Precinct RO > APrecmct 2 25 _E.
! Marquette County ‘ ‘ | Marquette County ' P
| Marquette County Michigan | i | Marquette Cou[lty Michigan ; ;
|Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 | 217, 11342;F0r5y1h Township, Precinct 3 10 10/
Marquette County Michigan - 217 1342 Marquette County Michigan - Total 10! 10,

Totall | |
Marquette County - Total 217_ 1,342_ Marquette County - Total 10: 10

Unresolved

Total Votes
Write-In



